10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Apcd Ap Control Off/Exec Off

Apcd Manager - Planning/Rules
Apcd Manager - Compliance
Apcd Manager - Monitoring
Apcd Manager Fiscal/Admin
Services Ill

Apcd Manager - Engineering
Apcd Fiscal Officer

Apcd Manager Office Systems
Apcd Aq Eng I

Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist
Apcd Ag Eng Il

Apcd Ag Eng Il

Apcd Aq Eng Il

Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist
Apcd Supervising Aq Instruction
Tech

Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist
Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Instruction Tech IlI

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Department

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Total Wages

$219,693

$161,385

$126,960

$124,854

$122,009

$121,207

$114,930

$113,214

$110,533

$106,157

$105,663

$103,724

$102,118

$101,868

$100,887

$100,744

$100,072

$97,940



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Apcd Aq Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Instruction Tech llI

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Permit Processing Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Eng I

Apcd Aq Spec I

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Office Systems Coordinator Ill

Apcd Office Systems Coordinator Il

Apcd Office Systems Coordinator Il

Apcd Aq Spec I

Apcd Aq Eng I

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Office Systems Coordinator Il

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

$96,904

$94,718

$94,579

$93,508

$92,303

$91,700

$91,090

$90,058

$89,950

$89,890

$87,456

$83,384

$82,274

$81,911

$79,771

$76,515

$74,486

$73,302



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Apcd Permit Processing Spec |

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Aq Spec I

Apcd Ag Meteorologist I

Apcd Aq Tech Il

Apcd Office Assistant Il

Apcd Fiscal Assistant IV

Apcd Management Assistant |l

Apcd Office Assistant Il

Apcd Supervising Ag Engineer

Apcd Ag Spec Il

Apcd Management Assistant IV

Apcd Supervising Aq Engineer

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Board Member

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

$65,401

$65,017

$64,680

$63,403

$60,106

$45,044

$44,996

$42,677

$41,917

$25,953

$21,341

$11,973

$11,456

$300

$300

$300

$300

$0



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Ventura County Air Pollution
Control

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

Air Pollution Control District

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



