	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Apcd Ap Control Off/Exec Off		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$219,693
2.	Apcd Manager - Planning/Rules		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$161,385
3.	Apcd Manager - Compliance		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$126,960
4.	Apcd Manager - Monitoring		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$124,854
5.	Apcd Manager Fiscal/Admin Services III		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$122,009
6.	Apcd Manager - Engineering		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$121,207
7.	Apcd Fiscal Officer		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$114,930
8.	Apcd Manager Office Systems		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$113,214
9.	Apcd Aq Eng II		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$110,533
10.	Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$106,157
11.	Apcd Aq Eng II		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$105,663
12.	Apcd Aq Eng II		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$103,724
13.	Apcd Aq Eng II		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$102,118
14.	Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$101,868
15.	Apcd Supervising Aq Instruction Tech		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$100,887
16.	Apcd Supervising Aq Specialist		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$100,744
17.	Apcd Aq Spec II		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$100,072
18.	Apcd Aq Instruction Tech III		Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$97,940

19.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$96,904
20.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$94,718
21.	Apcd Aq Instruction Tech III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$94,579
22.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$93,508
23.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$92,303
24.	Apcd Permit Processing Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$91,700
25.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$91,090
26.	Apcd Aq Eng II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$90,058
27.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,950
28.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$89,890
29.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$87,456
30.	Apcd Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$83,384
31.	Apcd Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$82,274
32.	Apcd Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$81,911
33.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$79,771
34.	Apcd Aq Eng II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$76,515
35.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$74,486
36.	Apcd Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$73,302

37.	Apcd Permit Processing Spec I	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$65,401
38.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$65,017
39.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$64,680
40.	Apcd Aq Meteorologist II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$63,403
41.	Apcd Aq Tech II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$60,106
42.	Apcd Office Assistant III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$45,044
43.	Apcd Fiscal Assistant IV	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$44,996
44.	Apcd Management Assistant II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$42,677
45.	Apcd Office Assistant III	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$41,917
46.	Apcd Supervising Aq Engineer	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$25,953
47.	Apcd Aq Spec II	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$21,341
48.	Apcd Management Assistant IV	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$11,973
49.	Apcd Supervising Aq Engineer	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$11,456
50.	Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$300
51.	Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$300
52.	Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$300
53.	Commission/Board Members	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$300
54.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0

55.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
56.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
57.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
58.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
59.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
60.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
61.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
62.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
63.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0
64.	Board Member	Ventura County Air Pollution Control	Air Pollution Control District	\$0